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Skate party! 
 

Our next skate party at Byron 

Center Fun Spot will be Friday, 

April 22 from 6:-10: p.m. 

Y5/KDG. REGISTRATION 

 

For new/incoming Y5/Kdg. students, our online registration 

will open on Tues., March 1.  Please go to our Sycamore  

facebook page or to hpsvikings.org to enroll your student 

 today!! 

We will require your child’s birth certificate, immunization 

record, vision screening & proof of residence. 

Current Y5 students need not enroll...you already are!! 

ENCORE! Summer Music Camp 2022 

 

 

Registration for Summer Music Camp 2022 is open! 

Go to https://bit.ly/34VAveg 

Then to register…..https://bit.ly/3sto6V3 

 

*Information also came home with your student. 

**IMPORTANT note:  We are no longer having MSers 

as campers.  We would love to 

start training 6th-8th  

graders as counselors.   Email  

megavos@hpsvikings.org 

Cereal Drive during April 
Allegan County Food Pantry is hosting a cereal drive 
for summer time families in need. 
Please send cereal to school, text CEREAL to 44-321 to 
donate, donate on-line at www.alleganfoundation.org 
or mail a donation to ACCF  112 Locust St, Allegan, MI  
49010 (note “cereal” in the memo line). 
Your help is greatly appreciated!!!! 

 

5th Grade Mackinac Trip Parent Meeting: 

     Wednesday, April 21  5:30 in the cafeteria 

Sycamore Art Show: 
 

    Thursday, May 12   5:00-7:00 p.m. 



 

 

Our half days for the 2021-22 

school year are: 
 

*Friday, April 15 

*Thursday, June 2 

*Friday, June 3 

 

These are 11:10 dismissals. 
MAKE ARRANGEMENTS 

FOR YOUR CHILD(REN) 

THESE DAYS!!! 

Proper Clothing Rules: 
 

60 degrees or more...short sleeves 

50-59 degrees….long sleeves 

Less than 50 degrees….coat 

POPCORN DAY 

 

Student Council Popcorn Day is Friday,  

April 22.  Just 50 cents a bag!  

Wear your positive message shirt again on Wed., April 20.   

 

Be nice, be kind, be a friend, be happy, don’t bully, make it a 

great day, smile……... 

UpCoMiNg DaTeS: 
 

Sun., Apr. 17   Easter 

 

Wed., Apr. 20   4th grade  Gilmore Museum  9:-1:45 

 

Wed., May 4   1st grade  Camp Manitoulin 
 
Sun., May 8  Mother’s Day 
 

Mon., May 16-Wed., May 18  5th grade  Mackinac 

 

Thurs., May 19  4th grade  Saugatuck  8:15-2:10 

 

Fri., May 27  Field Day 

 

Mon., May 30  Memorial Day—no school 
 

Thurs. & Fri.  June 2 & 3  11:10 dismissal  (Fri., last day!) 

FIT FOR LIFE  AAESA Wellness 5k Walk/Run 

 

11th Annual Fit for Life 5K Walk/Run 

Saturday, May 21, 2022 

9:00 a.m. 

Mark your calendar. 

Sycamore H.O.P.E. meeting: 

thursday, may 12 

6:30 P.M. 

Please join us to see how you can help!!! 

Sycamore strong!!! 

Perennial Plant Sale hosted by Hopkins FFA Alumni 

May 5—7, 2022 

Thursday, May 5  10: a.m.-6:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 6  10: a.m.-7:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May 7  8: a.m.-2:00 p.m. 
 

at Hopkins Downtown Park 

Sycamore H.O.P.E. Laundry Detergent Sale 

Information went home with students with all you need to know to 

order.   

Orders are due April 28! 


